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Metropolitan King County
Council Districts—2006

District Representatives

Bob Ferguson–District 1
(206) 296-1001
bob.ferguson@metrokc.gov

Larry Gossett–District 2
(206) 296-1002
larry.gossett@metrokc.gov

Kathy Lambert–District 3
(206) 296-1003
kathy.lambert@metrokc.gov

Larry Phillips–District 4
(206) 296-1004
larry.phillips@metrokc.gov

Julia Patterson–District 5
(206) 296-1005
julia.patterson@metrokc.gov

Jane Hague–District 6
(206) 296-1006
jane.hague@metrokc.gov

Pete von Reichbauer–District 7
(206) 296-1007
pete.vonreichbauer@metrokc.gov

Dow Constantine–District 8
(206) 296-1008
dow.constantine@metrokc.gov

Reagan Dunn–District 9
(206) 296-1009
reagan.dunn@metrokc.gov
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